AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT f PN CT IDCODE T PAGE OF PAGES

l R-CFAF 1 of 3

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 HEQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO [ & PROJECT NO (I applicable)

P0O0050 MAY 1 200 SEE SCHEDULE I

P : o !

6. ISSUEDBY  AFFTC/PKD CODE FA9300 Y. ADMINISTERED BY (I other than Hom 61 CODE FA9300
DIRECTORATE OF CONTRACTING DIRECTORATE OF CONTRACTING
5 SOUTH WOLFE AVE. BLDG 2800 5 SOUTH WOLFE AVE. BLDG 2800
EDWARDS AFB CA 93524-1 185 EDWARDS AFB CA 93524-1 185
ROBERT R. WOOLERY  661-275-9431
robert.woolery @ edwards.af.mil
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streer, county. State and ZIP Code) TX 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUIGITATION NO
TYBRIN CORPORATION T
1030 TITAN COURT 9B. DATED (SEZ (TFM 17,

FORT WALTON BEACH FL 32547

10A. MODIFICATIOM OF CONTRAC T/ORGER NO.

X FO4611-00-C-0001
108 CATED (SE5ITEM 13,
CODE  1H996 | FACILITY CODE W 29 FEB 2600
11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOL!CITATI’ONSL -
D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour ard date speothed for receipt of Otters [J’ = :exf;w‘ic—.f!_ L] 15 not extended.

Offers must ackrowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified ir the suhcitation or as amended by one o the @ owing methods

(@) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning -coples ot the amendment; (b, By acknowledging recaipt o this amenament + 4 suen copy of the offer

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 1o the sollcitaton and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE ~OUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RES JLT IN REJECT ION OF YOUR OFFER.
If by vintue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made by ieiogram or iclier [raviden oo Blegrar or ietter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to tne opening hour and date speciher:

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

SEE SCHEDULE

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE RS
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NG. AS DESCRIBED IN [TEM 1+

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO ¢ J THE CHANGE
10A

SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE I Ti E ¢ ONTRACT ORDER NO. ITEM

B.  THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF! ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES “su-h as
appropnation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TC THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 45 103

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 7O AUTHORIT v OF

X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
AFMC FAR SUP 5352.216-9003 "AWARD FEE"

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor & is not, D s required 10 sign this document ana rewim e CUOIES O TRe s

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION {Orgamzed by UCF secticn neadings, wicluding sotcitanc o conr
SEE CONTINUATION SHEET(S).

sihie.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referencea in ltern OA Ui i0A . as nereto dhsree yne eftect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or print)

U A, NAME AND

wontranung Offoer

; e
{ SALLY L. RAYMOND

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR I'15C DATE SIGNED B UNITED STATEE GF AT [ "16C DATE SIGNED
; v ;
| :‘ f
.! :
! :
i I
! i 1
S "~

{Signature of person authorized to sign) ! ; Lr anranting Ofsee ;

‘ ! L o ___b2MAY Y
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STLNDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Brooonbed by G5
ConWrite Version 5.3.3 FAE Ay CFRR g

Created 14 May 2003 12:55 PM



SLAEBDULE OF CHANGES

A. The purpose of this modification is to provide funding for Award Fee Period 6 (01 Oct 02 - 31 Mar 03),
and deobligate the unearned amount of the Award Fee Pool.

B. PART | SECTION B OF THE SCHEDULE is revised as outlined below.

Qty Unit Price
ITEM SUPPLIES OR SERVICES Purch Unit Total ltem Amount
0011 CLIN Change
EST -$3,326.00
Noun: AWARD FEE PERIOD &
New Total Iltem Amount: $634,576.00
ACRN: 9
Contract type: R - COST PLUS AWARD FEE
Start Date: ASREQ
Completion Date: 31 MAR 2003
Descriptive Data:
AWARD FEE FOR PERIOD 01 OCT 02 THOUGH 31 MAR 03.
001101 CLIN Establish

Noun: Funding Info Only
ACRN: FJ +$634,576.00

B. Part |, Section G is revised as follows:

Obligation
ACRHN Appropriation/Lmt Subhead/Supplementai Accounting Data Amount
FJ ACRN Establish $634,576.00
57 33600 293 4712 696997 706201 59200 000000 503000 FO3000
New ACRN Amount:  $634,576.00
Funding breakdown: ~ On CLIN 001101: +$634,576.00 JON: MCDO01000

PR/MIPR: DACDO007403005L  $634,576.00

S0X0101 ($3,977), S0X0200 ($10,239), S0X0201 ($3,535), SOX0400 ($19,139)
$2X0402 ($37,174), S0X0500 ($30.219), SOX0501 ($6.688), SOX2004 /$8 466).
SOX2006 ($23,221), S2X2008 ($111,703), S2X2010 ($32,593), S2X2012 ($6,649),
S3X2013 ($2,860), S3X2014 ($3,395), S0X3000 ($6,027), SOX3001 (360,343),
S0X4000 ($90,963), S1X4002 ($7,299), S3X4003 ($3,111), S3X4004 ($1.007).
S0X7000 ($140,701), SOX7001 ($5,267).

FOA611-00-C 0001 POOOSG

PAGE 2 OF 3



SCHEDULE OF CHANGES

C. Award Fee Recap is as follows:

AWARD FEE PERIOD AVAILABLE
1. (01 JUN 00 - 30 SEP 00) $399,858.00
2. (01 OCT 00 - 31 MAR 01) $604,976.00
3. (01 APR 01 - 30 SEP 01) $604,976.00
4. (01 OCT 01 - 31 MAR 02) $644,236.00
5. (01 APR 02- 30 SEP 02) $644,236.00
6. {01 OCT 02- 31 MAR 03) $637,902.00

EARNED

$369,087.00
$600,514.00
$600,514.00
$636,676.00
$637,917.00
$634,576.00

UNEARNED

$30,771.00
$ 4,462.00
$ 4,462.00
$ 7,560.00
$ 6,319.00
$ 3,326.00

Part il, Section |, AFMC FAR SUP 5352.216-9003 AWARD FEE, paragraph a is revised to read

$6,331,175.00 as a result of unearned Award Fee for Period 8.

Standard Form 26, Block 15G, Total amount of Contract is revised as follows:

FROM P00040
E$76,299,149.00

TO P00050
E$76,295,823.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

DECREASE

($3,326.00)

FO4611-00-C-0001 POOOS0O

PAGE 3 OF 3



